Prvenstvo Srbije za pionire 2010-leto

Krusevac, 31.7. - 1.8.2010

Trka/Event 26 Boys-Decaci, 200m Slobodno/Freestyle 13 - 14 years
1.8.10 Startlist
YB(GOD)
Grupa/Heat 1 of 6
2 MRSIC, Marko 97 Dinamo NT
3 BOGOJEVIC, Jovan 96 Kikinda NT
4 MAJSTOROVIC, Nikola 97 Proleter NT
5 POSA, Leonard 97 Proleter NT
6 MILIC, Dimitrije 96 PArtizan NT
Grupa/Heat 2 of 6
1 TRAJKOVIC, Mihajlo 96 RAsina NT
2 SKORO, Ognjen 96 Vojvodina 3:06.24
3 MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Novi Sad 2:51.61
4 SAVICIC, Nebojsa 97 Proleter 2:48.26
5 PINTER, Damir 96 Spartak 2:49.68
6 DJORDJEVIC, Bogdan 96 Vojvodina 2:54.33
7 KOVACEVIC, David 96 RAsina NT
8 STANICKOQV, Djordje 96 Profesional NT
Grupa/Heat 3 of 6
1 MILOSEVIC, Aleksa 97 PArtizan 2:46.66
2 ODOVIC, Tomislav 97 NApredak 2:45.66
3 HASNOSI TOT, Congor 96 Becej 2:44.19
4 TATIC, Milos 96 PArtizan 2:42.45
5 PANTIC, Milos 96 Vojvodina 2:42.56
6 JEZDIC, Maksim 96 PArtizan 2:44.54
7 NEGIC, Nemanja 97 PArtizan 2:45.95
8 LAZIC, Bogdan 96 Vracar 2:48.12
Grupa/Heat 4 of 6
1 SRDANOV, Milan 97 Dinamo 2:40.31
2 DENIC, DAMJAN 97  Sveti Nlkola 2:38.40
3 PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Novi Sad 2:34.25
4 ACIN, Dusan 96 Proleter 2:29.41
5 SPASENIC, Marko 97 Spartak 2:31.15
6 CIKARIC, Filip 97 NApredak 2:37.56
7 MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikolica 96 RAdnicki 2:39.29
8 JARAMAZOVIC, Martin 96 Spartak 2:40.91
Grupa/Heat 5 of 6
1 MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Spartak 2:28.83
2 KOSTIC, Petar 97 Nis 2:26.75
3 MELEGI, David 96 Proleter 2:26.47
4 VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Dinamo 2:22.95
5 URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Novi Sad 2:25.65
6 MATIC, Jovan 96 Vracar 2:26.66
7 CEROVAK, Igor 97 NApredak 2:26.81
8 JOVANOVIC, Stefan 96 PArtizan 2:28.89
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Prvenstvo Srbije za pionire 2010-leto
Krusevac, 31.7. - 1.8.2010

Trka/Event 26, Boys-Decaci, 200m Slobodno/Freestyle

Grupa/Heat 6 of 6

LOVRE, Nikola

RISTIC, Nenad

KOSTIC, Nikola
NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR
RASKOVIC, Bojan
USORAC, Srdjan

MISIC, Strahinja
MILJANOVIC, Igor

O~NOOTHA WNPE

96
96
96
96
97
96
97
97

Vojvodina
PArtizan
PArtizan
Sveti Nlkola
Spartak
Vojvodina
Novi Sad
Novi Sad

2:21.75
2:20.50
2:16.95
2:06.40
2:13.85
2:18.84
2:21.11
2:21.82
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